



# Cookie T&S Chocolate Chip w/M&M 1 oz



Cookie Thaw and Serve Chocolate Chip w/M&M 1 oz

Product Last Saved Date:08 March 2018

Nutrition Facts		
240	Servings per container	
<b>Serving Size</b>	<b>Cookie</b>	
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>		
<b>Calories</b>	<b>130</b>	
<b>% Daily Value*</b>		
<b>Total Fat</b>	6 g	<b>9.23%</b>
Saturated Fat	3 g	<b>15%</b>
Trans Fat	0 g	
<b>Cholesterol</b>	5 mg	<b>2%</b>
<b>Sodium</b>	70 mg	<b>3%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b>	18 g	<b>6%</b>
Dietary Fiber	1 g	<b>4%</b>
Total Sugars	11 g	
Includes	g	Added Sugars
		<b>%</b>
<b>Protein</b>	1 g	
Vitamin D	mg	<b>%</b>
Calcium	mg	<b>0%</b>
Iron	mg	<b>2%</b>
Potassium	mg	<b>%</b>

\*The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

### Product Specifications:

Man Prod Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Pack	Pack Description
70867	737907	00086478708679	240 X 1 ONZ	

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
BEST MAID	MN Best Maid Cookie Co, Inc.	Biscuits/Cookies (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
16.54 LBR	15 LBR	USA	Yes	

### Shipping Information

Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
18.8125 INH	13.3125 INH	7.5 INH	1.087 FTQ	7x8	547 Days	-5 FAH / 0 FAH

### Ingredients :

ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, CHOCOLATE CHIPS (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, COCOA BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR), BROWN SUGAR (SUGAR, MOLASSES), WHEAT FLOUR, M&M'S CANDIES (MILK CHOCOLATE [SUGAR, CHOCOLATE, COCOA BUTTER, SKIM MILK, MILKFAT, LACTOSE, SOY LECITHIN, SALT, ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS], SUGAR, CORNSTARCH, LESS THAN 1%- CORN SYRUP, DEXTRIN, COLORING [INCLUDES BLUE 1 LAKE, RED 40 LAKE, YELLOW 6, YELLOW 5, RED 40, BLUE 1, BLUE 2 LAKE, YELLOW 6 LAKE, YELLOW 5 LAKE, BLUE 2], GUM ACACIA), SHORTENING (PALM OIL), EGGS, MARGARINE (PALM OIL, WATER, SALT, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, SODIUM BENZOATE [PRESERVATIVE], ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BETA-CAROTENE [COLOR], VITAMIN A PALMITATE), CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: NATURAL FLAVORS, SALT, BAKING SODA, WHITE CHOCOLATE FLAVORED POWDER (SUGAR, NON-DAIRY CREAMER [COCONUT OIL, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, SODIUM CASEINATE (MILK), SUGAR, TRICALCIUM PHOSPHATE, DIPOTASSIUM PHOSPHATE, PROPYLENE GLYCOL ESTERS OF FATTY ACIDS, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, SALT, SOY LECITHIN, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR], MALTODEXTRIN, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, GUAR GUM, XANTHAN GUM). CONTAINS: WHEAT, EGGS, MILK, AND SOY. MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT ALSO PROCESSES PRODUCTS CONTAINING PEANUTS/TREE NUTS.

### Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='Free From' UN='Undeclared' 30='Free From Not Tested' 50='Derived From Ingredients' 60='Not Derived From Ingredients' NI='No Info

Eggs - C	Milk - C	Peanuts - MC
Soy - C	Wheat - C	TreeNuts - N
Fish - N	Crustacean - N	

### Handling Suggestions :

Keep Frozen

### Benefits :

Our traditional chocolate chip soft & chewy cookie with a rainbow of real m&m milk chocolate candies. Kids #1 cookie choice.

### Serving Suggestions :

Perfectly baked cookies, your customers will think you've been baking all day. Ready to serve or sell! For something extra special make ice cream sandwiches, package in decorative bags/boxes, or dip half in chocolate & serve on a stick!

### Prep & Cooking Suggestions :

Thaw and Serve

### More Information :